

Mat Suit- 25/2022 (25 of 2022)

11-03-2022

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance. Petitioner filed hazira.

Petitioner also filed requisite today.

Issue summons at once.

To 18-04-2022 for S/R and appearance.

D/C by me

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia

Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Purulia